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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCN233SCN233 Chopped Roasted & Caramelised Almonds Chopped Roasted & Caramelised Almonds 

Almonds 37% Sugar 63%Almonds 37% Sugar 63%

£22.08£22.08 1kg bag £22.08/kg   

SCN252ASCN252A Whole Roasted Almonds Whole Roasted Almonds 

100% Almonds; Shelled100% Almonds; Shelled

£9.65£9.65 1kg bag £9.65/kg    

SCN266ASCN266A Ground Almonds Ground Almonds 

100% Almonds; 2-4mm; Blanched100% Almonds; 2-4mm; Blanched

£11.08£11.08 1kg bag £11.08/kg    

SCN267ASCN267A Blanched Flaked Almonds Blanched Flaked Almonds 

SlicedSliced

£10.77£10.77 1kg bag £10.77/kg

SCN270ASCN270A Strip Almonds Strip Almonds 

100% Almonds; Blanched100% Almonds; Blanched

£9.73£9.73 1kg £9.73/kg    

SCM184SCM184 Almond Nut Paste Almond Nut Paste 

100% Almonds100% Almonds

£19.49£19.49 1kg tub £19.49/kg   

SCM140SCM140 Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline 

Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%

£109.04£109.04 5kg tub £21.81/kg   

SCM162SCM162 Hazelnut and Almond Paste Hazelnut and Almond Paste 

24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar

£77.72£77.72 5kg tub £15.54/kg   

SCM390ASCM390A Pure Almond Lubeca Marzipan Pure Almond Lubeca Marzipan 

Mediterranean Almonds 52%; Sugar 29%Mediterranean Almonds 52%; Sugar 29%

£10.20£10.20 1kg £10.20/kg   

SCM392SCM392 Lubeca Premium Marzipan Lubeca Premium Marzipan 

Almonds 44%; Sugar 42%Almonds 44%; Sugar 42%

£100.47£100.47 12.5kg £8.04/kg   

SCM396SCM396 Lubeca Marzipan Lubeca Marzipan 

Almonds 26%; Sugar 58%Almonds 26%; Sugar 58%

£7.79£7.79 1kg £7.79/kg   

SCM401SCM401 Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO 

Almonds 56%; Sugar 27%; CuttableAlmonds 56%; Sugar 27%; Cuttable

£126.34£126.34 12.5kg box £10.11/kg

SCM415SCM415 Marzipan Modelling Mass Marzipan Modelling Mass 

Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%

£53.14£53.14 6.25kg box £8.50/kg  

SCM118DSCM118D Montelimar Nougat Montelimar Nougat 

6g per piece (approx. 400 pieces); for Enrobing6g per piece (approx. 400 pieces); for Enrobing

£81.29£81.29 2.4kg box £33.87/kg
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